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Aeia Abas, CES Youth Matcher 
jabas@jovenesinc.org 
 
Andrea Marchetti, Executive Director 
amarchetti@jovenesinc.org 
 
Andrea Nava, Rapid Rehousing Case Manager 
anava@jovenesinc.org 
 
Ashley Esquivel, Rapid Rehousing Case Manager 
aesquivel@jovenesinc.org 
 
Blanca Vasquez, Family Preservation 
bvasquez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Brianna Rodriguez, Peer Navigator 
brodriguez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Celestina Del Cid, Peer Navigator 
cdelcid@jovenesinc.org 
 
Chris Ledermuller, Accountant 
 
Cresencio Contreras, Maintainence 
 
Cynthia Perez, Intensive Case Manager 
cperez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Eric Hubbard, Director of Development &                   
                           Strategic Partnerships 
ehubbard@jovenesinc.org 
 
Felipe Rodriguez, Rapid Rehousing Case Manager 
frodriguez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Frasier Moore, AmeriCorps Housing Location VISTA  
fmoore@jovenesinc.org 
 
 

 
Giovani Bautista, College Success Initiative   
                                  Academic Specialist  
gbautista@jovenesinc.org 
 
Guadalupe Rebolledo, Short-Term Housing   
                                             Manager 
grebolledo@jovenesinc.org  
 
Hector Boisselier, Security  
 
Jacqueline Delgado, Transitional Housing     
                                     Program Assistant 
jdelgado@jovenesinc.org 
 
Jamal Wilson, Data Specialist  
 
Jerry Tapia, Transitional Housing Case           
                             Manager 
jtapia@jovenesinc.org 
 
Johny Figueroa, Regional Coordinator 
jfigueroa@jovenesinc.org 
 
Jonathan Said, Rapid Rehousing and
Prevention & Diversion Program Assistant  
jsaid@jovenesinc.org   
 
Jorge Franquez, Intensive Case Manager 
jfranquez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Jorge Pardon, Property Manager 
 
Kelsee Viano, Development Associate 
kviano@jovenesinc.org 
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Liliana Haro, Accounting & Asset Management 
administration@jovenesinc.org 
 
Luana Coberg, AmeriCorps Employment &                 
                               Development VISTA 
lcoberg@jovenesinc.org 
 
Luis Medina, Lead Case Manager 
lmedina@jovenesinc.org 
 
Maria Garcia, Receptionist 
 
Maryury Reyes, Rapid Rehousing Case Manager 
mreyes@jovenesinc.org 
 
Rudy Hernandez, Program Assistant 
rhernandez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Ryan Cowell, Advocacy & Resource Specialist 
rcowell@jovenesinc.org 
 
Sarai Villasenor, Peer Navigator 
sguerrero@jovenesinc.org 
 
Sendy Gonzalez, Permanent Housing Manager 
sgonzalez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Susana Martinez, Youth Family Reconnection  
                                          Case Manager 
smartinez@jovenesinc.org 
 
Tanyna Sosa, Youth Family Reconnection Therapist 
tsosa@jovenesinc.org 
 
 
 
 


